

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 739/2024

Kailash Chand Meena S/o Shri Budha Ram Meena
-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.
-----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Keshav Kumar Agrawal

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Order

06/12/2024

Heard.

Issue notice to the respondents on payment of PF within one week, returnable within three weeks.

In the meantime, allotment of shop to any other person would be subject to the final outcome of the appeal.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J (MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ