

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 739/2024

Kailash Chand Meena S/o Shri Budha Ram Meena
-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Keshav Kumar
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

21/01/2025

Let notice(s) be awaited for a further period of four weeks.
List after four weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J (INDERJEET SINGH),J