

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 739/2024

Kailash Chand Meena S/o Shri Budha Ram Meena
-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Keshav Kumar Agrawal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. SS Naruka, AAG with Mr. Sachin Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

24/03/2025

Mr. SS Naruka, AAG has appeared on behalf of the respondents, hence service is treated as complete.

List after four weeks for admission.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J (INDERJEET SINGH),J