

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No. 739/2024

Kailash Chand Meena S/o Shri Budha Ram Meena
-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.
-----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Keshav Kumar Agrawal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Divyanshu Gupta, AGC Mr. Sachin Singh Rathore, AAAG

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

24/04/2026

Learned counsel for the respondents shall file a reply to the contents of paragraph Nos.4, 5 and 6 of the writ petition filed by the appellant-writ petitioner.

A copy of the writ petition be supplied to counsel for the petitioner for the said purpose.

List after six weeks.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ